QUOTE

QUO14144
DATE 12/20/2021
EXPIRES 01/19/2022
TERMS Net 30

CREATED BY Zach Bailey

SLAC National Accelerator Laboratory

Billing Address

SLAC National Accelerator
Laboratory

2575 Sand Hill Rd

Menlo Park CA 94025-7015
United States

Shipping Address

SLAC National Accelerator
Laboratory
2575 Sand Hill Road
Menlo Park CA 94025
United States

1=C0

Technology

www.tecotechnology.com

(925) 426-8500

1069 Serpentine Lane
Pleasanton CA 94566
United States

QUOTE DESCRIPTION 8020

QUOTE FOR Janice Nelson

LINE#

ITEM

1515-LS-145

80/20 1515 Lite Smooth
10 @ 72.00"

1515-LS-145

80/20 1515 Lite Smooth
12 @ 14.00"

1515-L.S-145

80/20 1515 Lite Smooth
12 @ 24.00"

2323
80/20 5" Flange Mount Swivel Caster w/Brake

2426
80/20 15S Flange Mt Caster Base Plate

3110
80/20 5/16-18 X 5/8" SHCS

3320
80/20 5/16-18, 11/16 FBHSCS & Econ T-Nut

3458
80/20 5/16-18 X 7/8" SHCS & Econ T-Nut

4301
80/20 15S 4 Hole Inside Corner Brkt

4310
80/20 15S 6 Hole Tee Joining Plate

Thank you for your business!

QUANTITY UNITS

720

168

288

24

24

100

190

100

20

Inch

Inch

Inch

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

PRICE

$0.56

$0.56

$0.56

$29.83

$22.17

$0.28

$0.74

$0.68

$5.12

$9.81

TOTAL

$403.20

$94.08

$161.28

$715.92

$532.08

$28.00

$140.60

$68.00

$102.40

$78.48

Please email your Purchase Order and all correspondence to

sales@tecotechnology.com.



4340

12 Each $9.28 $111.36
80/20 15S 5 Hole T Joining Plate
4352 4 Each $10.34 $41.36
80/20 15S 7 Hole 90 Joining Plate
Lead time is 10-14 business days after receipt of order not
including shipping or holidays.
SUBTOTAL $2,476.76
TAX $0.00
SHIPPING $0.00

Quote valid for 30 days. Availability is subject to change. Please call or email for availability
at time of order. Non-stock items and Special Orders are non-returnable and non- $2,476.76
cancelable. Shipping Costs will be calculated and added at the time of shipping.

Thank you for your business! Please email your Purchase Order and all correspondence to
: sales@tecotechnology.com.



