

QU014144

DATE 12/20/2021 EXPIRES 01/19/2022 TERMS Net 30 CREATED BY Zach Bailey



SLAC National Accelerator Laboratory

Billing Address

SLAC National Accelerator Laboratory 2575 Sand Hill Rd Menlo Park CA 94025-7015 United States

Shipping Address

SLAC National Accelerator Laboratory 2575 Sand Hill Road Menlo Park CA 94025 United States www.tecotechnology.com (925) 426-8500

1069 Serpentine Lane Pleasanton CA 94566 United States

QUOTE DESCRIPTION 8020

QUOTE FOR Janice Nelson

LINE#	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	PRICE	TOTAL
	1515-LS-145 80/20 1515 Lite Smooth 10 @ 72.00"	720	Inch	\$0.56	\$403.20
	1515-LS-145 80/20 1515 Lite Smooth 12 @ 14.00"	168	Inch	\$0.56	\$94.08
	1515-LS-145 80/20 1515 Lite Smooth 12 @ 24.00"	288	Inch	\$0.56	\$161.28
	2323 80/20 5" Flange Mount Swivel Caster w/Brake	24	Each	\$29.83	\$715.92
	2426 80/20 15S Flange Mt Caster Base Plate	24	Each	\$22.17	\$532.08
	3110 80/20 5/16-18 X 5/8" SHCS	100	Each	\$0.28	\$28.00
	3320 80/20 5/16-18, 11/16 FBHSCS & Econ T-Nut	190	Each	\$0.74	\$140.60
	3458 80/20 5/16-18 X 7/8" SHCS & Econ T-Nut	100	Each	\$0.68	\$68.00
	4301 80/20 15S 4 Hole Inside Corner Brkt	20	Each	\$5.12	\$102.40
	4310 80/20 15S 6 Hole Tee Joining Plate	8	Each	\$9.81	\$78.48

4340 80/20 15S 5 Hole T Joining Plate	12	Each	\$9.28	\$111.36
4352 80/20 15S 7 Hole 90 Joining Plate	4	Each	\$10.34	\$41.36
Lead time is 10-14 business days after receipt of or including shipping or holidays.	der not			
			SUBTOTAL	\$2,476.76
			TAX	\$0.00
			SHIPPING	\$0.00
Quote valid for 30 days. Availability is subject to change. Please cat time of order. Non-stock items and Special Orders are non-retu cancelable. Shipping Costs will be calculated and added at the time.	rnable and non-		TOTAL	\$2,476.76